Stocking Guide 201886
KEY
FEATURES
Our LED panel lights have revolutionized recessed lighting applications
across North America. The sleek and minimal construction allows for the
easiest of installations.
INDOOR    OUTDOOR
ENERGY STAR certified

7006: LEDDOWNACC-RFP6
6 5/8” (16.8 cm) Rough-in plate
ORDERING EXAMPLE
7004-4K-WH
Would order a white 4” round panel with a LED array with
600 Lumens at 4000K.
Ø4-1/8"
(Ø10.5 cm)
Ø4-3/4"
(Ø12 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø4-3/8" (Ø11.1 cm)
MAX. Ø4-1/2" (Ø11.4 cm)
MIN. Ø4-1/4" (Ø10.8 cm)
7004
Ø3"
(Ø7.6 cm)
Ø3-3/4"
(Ø9.5 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
Ø3-3/8" (Ø8.57 cm)
MIN. Ø3-1/4" (Ø8.25 cm)
Max. Ø3-1/2" (Ø8.89 cm)
7003
Ø6-5/8" (Ø16.8 cm)
MAX. Ø6-7/8" (Ø17.1 cm)
MIN. Ø6-3/8" (Ø16.5 cm)
Ø6-3/16"
(Ø15.7 cm)
Ø7-1/8"
(Ø18.1 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
7006
james